Create Event Design ORDER #005752
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted
(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: December 24, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
2200 GUNDRIE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SUNDAY / MONDAY AM

Description Qtty Price Total
EXTRAS
BLANKETS 5 $0.00 T $0.00
*TO PROTECT FURNITURE FORM MOISTURE OVERNIGHT*
Total EXTRAS $0.00
FRIDAY NIGHT (DINNER/BB AREA/HOUSE))
Cara Sofa, L Blue Faux Fur (BY HOUSE) 1 $400.00 T $400.00
¢ -d
>
Cara Club Chair, Blue Faux Fur (BY HOUSE) 3 $200.00 T $600.00
Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White (BY HOUSE) 1 $150.00 T $150.00
WHITE DUPIONI 6FT DRAPES (HANDWASHING) 2 $28.00 T $56.00
72" ROUND TABLES (POOL AREA) 6 $12.00 T $72.00
66" ROUND TABLES (POOL AREA) 2 $12.00 T $24.00
RATTAN BROWN CHARGERS (POOL AREA) 95 $6.00 T $570.00
WHITE LACQUERED COMMUNAL TABLES 3 $250.00 T $750.00
(BASKETBALL AREA)
*FOR CANDLE LIGHTING*
HIGHBOY COCKATIEL TABLES (BASKETBALL AREA) 3 $12.00 T $36.00
GRAY BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS (BASKETBALL 3 $29.00 T $87.00
AREA)
*FOR HIGHBOY COCKTAILS*
COAT RACKS + HANGERS (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $75.00 T $150.00
PATIO LAVA HEATERS (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $125.00 T $250.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

PROPANE (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $27.00 T $54.00
PATIO LAVA HEATERS (BY HOUSE) 3 $125.00 T $375.00
PROPANE (BY HOUSE) 3 $27.00 T $81.00

Total FRIDAY NIGHT (DINNER/BB AREA/HOUSE)) $3,655.00

SATURDAY (SYNAGOGUE/LUNCH)

NATURAL KHAKI NAPKINS 250 $3.75 T $937.50
RATTAN BROWN CHARGERS 120 $6.00 T $720.00
HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES (RECYCLED) 3 $0.00 T $0.00
*BASKETBALL AREA*
GRAY BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS (RECYCLED) 3 $0.00 T $0.00
*BASKETBALL AREA*

- MASON BAR CART (KULINARY/BACKYARD) 1 $75.00 T $75.00
BANQUET, TABLES "QUEEN" 6 $18.00 T $108.00
BANQUET, TABLES "KINGS" 4 $22.00 T $88.00
NATURAL KHAKI "KING" LINENS 10 $35.00 T $350.00
FOR QUEEN + KING TABLES
BANQUET, TABLE 48" ROUND 1 $12.00 T $12.00
BANQUET, TABLES 66" ROUND (RECYCLED) *SIDE OF 3 $0.00 T $0.00
POOL*

Total SATURDAY (SYNAGOGUE/LUNCH) $2,290.50

SATURDAY (BASKETBALL AREA)

BANQUET, TABLES "KINGS" (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $22.00 T $44.00
*KIDS*
*PLACE TOGETHER*
NATURAL KHAKI "KINGS" LINENS (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $35.00 T $70.00
*KIDS*
BANQUET, 72" ROUND TABLES (BASKETBALL AREA) 2 $12.00 T $24.00
*KIDS*

Total SATURDAY (BASKETBALL AREA) $138.00

SATURDAY (GRASS AREA)

- LOS ANGELES, TEAK BROWN, 6FT 2 $350.00 T $700.00
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Description
OTIS BACK BAR, DARK BROWN
>< *PLEASE TOUCH UP & PAINT*

HIGHBALL GLASSES

SATURDAY NIGHT PARTY

BANQUET, TABLES 48" ROUND TABLES
BANQUET, TABLES 48" SQUARE TABLES

WHITE DJ BOOTH

ADDITIONAL

NATURAL KHAKI 6FT DRAPES (WASHING TABLES)
HEDGE PANELS, 8FT X 4FT

1200 SQ. FT OF GREEN ASTRO TURF

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

STAND BY TEAM (TO FLIP SPACE)

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $175.00 T

150 $1.00 T

Total SATURDAY (GRASS AREA)

4 $12.00 T
4 $12.00 T
1 $250.00 T

Total SATURDAY NIGHT PARTY

10 $30.00 T
9 $150.00 T
1 $1,500.00 T

Total ADDITIONAL

2 $275.00 T
6 $175.00
6 $175.00
6 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$150.00

$1,200.00

$48.00
$48.00
$250.00

$346.00

$300.00
$1,350.00
$1,500.00

$3,150.00

$550.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00

$750.00

$10,779.50
$3,400.00
$1,076.30
($0.00)
$15,255.80
($0.00)
$15,255.80
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