ORDER #005752



Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: December 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 2200 GUNDRIE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY MORNING PICK UP: SUNDAY / MONDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
EXTRAS					
	BLANKETS *TO PROTECT FURNITURE FORM MOISTURE OVERNIGHT*	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total EXTRAS		\$0.00
FRIDAY NIGHT	(DINNER/BB AREA/HOUSE))				
	Cara Sofa, L Blue Faux Fur (BY HOUSE)	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Cara Club Chair, Blue Faux Fur (BY HOUSE)	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White (BY HOUSE)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	WHITE DUPIONI 6FT DRAPES (HANDWASHING)	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	72" ROUND TABLES (POOL AREA)	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	66" ROUND TABLES (POOL AREA)	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	RATTAN BROWN CHARGERS (POOL AREA)	95	\$6.00	Т	\$570.00
	WHITE LACQUERED COMMUNAL TABLES (BASKETBALL AREA) *FOR CANDLE LIGHTING*	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	HIGHBOY COCKATIEL TABLES (BASKETBALL AREA)	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	GRAY BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS (BASKETBALL AREA) *FOR HIGHBOY COCKTAILS*	3	\$29.00	Т	\$87.00
	COAT RACKS + HANGERS (BASKETBALL AREA)	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	PATIO LAVA HEATERS (BASKETBALL AREA)	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	PROPANE (BASKETBALL AREA)	2	\$27.00	Т	\$54.00
	PATIO LAVA HEATERS (BY HOUSE)	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
	PROPANE (BY HOUSE)	3	\$27.00	Т	\$81.00
	Total FRIDAY NIG	HT (DINNER	/BB AREA/HOU	SE))	\$3,655.00
SATURDAY (SY	NAGOGUE/LUNCH)				
	NATURAL KHAKI NAPKINS	250	\$3.75	Т	\$937.50
	RATTAN BROWN CHARGERS	120	\$6.00	Т	\$720.00
	HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES (RECYCLED) *BASKETBALL AREA*	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	GRAY BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS (RECYCLED) *BASKETBALL AREA*	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
<u> </u>	MASON BAR CART (KULINARY/BACKYARD)	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	BANQUET, TABLES "QUEEN"	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	BANQUET, TABLES "KINGS"	4	\$22.00	Т	\$88.00
	NATURAL KHAKI "KING" LINENS FOR QUEEN + KING TABLES	10	\$35.00	T	\$350.00
	BANQUET, TABLE 48" ROUND	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	BANQUET, TABLES 66" ROUND (RECYCLED) *SIDE OF POOL*	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Total SA	TURDAY (SYNAGOGUE/LUNCH)			\$2,290.50
SATURDAY (BA	SKETBALL AREA)				
	BANQUET, TABLES "KINGS" (BASKETBALL AREA) *KIDS* *PLACE TOGETHER*	2	\$22.00	T	\$44.00
	NATURAL KHAKI "KINGS" LINENS (BASKETBALL AREA) *KIDS*	2	\$35.00	T	\$70.00
	BANQUET, 72" ROUND TABLES (BASKETBALL AREA) *KIDS*	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Total S	ATURDAY (BASKETBALL AREA)			\$138.00
SATURDAY (GR	ASS AREA)				
	LOS ANGELES, TEAK BROWN, 6FT	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	OTIS BACK BAR, DARK BROWN *PLEASE TOUCH UP & PAINT*	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	HIGHBALL GLASSES	150	\$1.00	Т	\$150.00
		Total SATUR	\$1,200.00		
SATURDAY NIG	HT PARTY				
	BANQUET, TABLES 48" ROUND TABLES	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	BANQUET, TABLES 48" SQUARE TABLES	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	WHITE DJ BOOTH	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
		Total SATURDAY NIGHT PARTY			\$346.00
ADDITIONAL					
	NATURAL KHAKI 6FT DRAPES (WASHING TABLES)	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	HEDGE PANELS, 8FT X 4FT	9	\$150.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	1200 SQ. FT OF GREEN ASTRO TURF	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
		Total ADDITIONAL			\$3,150.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	STAND BY TEAM (TO FLIP SPACE)	6	\$125.00		\$750.00
lotes			Total Produ	cts:	\$10,779.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,400.00	
		Taxes:		\$1,076.30	
		Discounts:		(\$0.00	
				otal:	\$15,255.80
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$15,255.80